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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 20:43 Gulbis to beat 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -179.55
Challenger Pau|Gabashvili
Single 29th 11:44 ATP Kubot/Melo to 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -181.55
Acapulco MD [beat
Cacic/Lajovic
Single 29th 11:43 Guinard/Rinder 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -183.55
Challenger knech to beat
Calgary MD Pasha/Schnur
Single 29th 10:58 WTA Krawczyk/Olmo 1.75 5.00 Win 2-0 3.75 -178.55
Acapulco WD |[s to beat Dolehi
de/Sharma
Single 29th 10:13 WTA Fernandez to 1.28 5.00 Win 2-0 1.40 -182.3
Acapulco beat Zarazua
Single 29th 10:07 Kamke to beat 1.66 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -183.7
Challenger Zuk
Calgary
Single 28th 18:07 WTA Hsieh/Strycova 1.53 5.00 Win 2-1 2.65 -178.7
Doha WD to beat Dabrow
ski/Ostapenko
Single 28th 18:06 ATP Melzer/Roger- 1.83 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -181.35
Dubai MD VVasselin to
beat
Peers/Venus
Single 28th 17:43 Bonzi to beat 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -176.35
Challenger Pau|Gabashvili
Single 28th 17:41 WTA Barty to beat 1.53 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -171.35
Dubai Kvitova
Single 28th 17:36 WTA Sabalenka to 1.44 5.00 Win 2-0 2.20 -166.35
Dubai beat
Kuznetsova
Single 28th 17:34 ATP Tsitsipas to 1.28 5.00 Win 2-0 1.40 -168.55
Dubai beat Evans
Single 28th 15:35 ITF M15 |Marozsan to 1.80 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -169.95
Antalya beat Ajdukovic
Single 28th 09:22 ATP Edmund to 1.61 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -164.95
Acapulco beat Fritz
Single 28th 08:15 WTA \Watson to beat 1.80 5.00 Win 2-1 4.00 -159.95
Acapulco McHale
Single 28th 03:53 Stebe to beat 1.30 5.00 Win 2-0 1.50 -163.95
Challenger Haerteis
Columbus
Single 28th 03:12 WTA Barty to beat 1.53 5.00 Win 2-1 2.65 -165.45
Doha Muguruza
Single 28th 02:32 Rinderknech to 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -168.1
Challenger beat Lenz
Calgary
Single 28th 02:31 Huey/Lammon 1.57 5.00 Win 2-0 2.85 -170.1
Challenger s to beat Balaji/
Columbus MD |Nedunchezhiya
n
Single 28th 01:18 Gomez to beat 1.75 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -172.95
Challenger \Vukic
Columbus
Single 28th 01:11 Polmans to 1.61 5.00 Win 2-0 3.05 -167.95
Challenger beat Nam
Columbus
Single 28th 01:08 WTA Kvitova to beat 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 -171
Doha Jabeur
Single 27th 21:41 ATP Tsitsipas to 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -173
Dubai beat Struff
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Single 27th 21:14 Bonzi/Hoang to 2.10 5.00 Win 2-1 5.50 -175
Challenger Pau|beat Margaroli/
MD \Vavassori
Single 27th 19:11 ATP Rublev to beat 1.25 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -180.5
Dubai Evans
Single 27th 17:54 Bonzi to beat 1.30 5.00 Win 2-0 1.50 -175.5
Challenger Pau[Kotov
Single 27th 09:11 ATP Cacic/Lajovic 1.75 5.00 Win 2-0 3.75 -177
Acapulco MD [to beat Auger-
Aliassime/Nys
Single 27th 01:46 Gulbis to beat 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 -180.75
Challenger Pau[Gombos
Single 27th 01:44 ATP Lajovic to beat 1.95 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -185.75
Acapulco Kwon
Single 26th 23:47 ATP Arevalo/O'Mara 1.66 5.00 Win 2-1 3.30 -180.75
Santiago MD  |to beat
Jebavy/Zelena
y
Single 26th 23:46 ATP Cuevas to beat 1.20 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -184.05
Santiago Olivo
Single 26th 23:45 ATP Delbonis to 1.50 5.00 Win 2-0 2.50 -179.05
Santiago beat Caruso
Single 26th 23:42 WTA Bencic to beat 1.80 5.00 Win 2-0 4.00 -181.55
Doha Putintseva
Single 26th 23:08 Johnson/Johns 1.66 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -185.55
Challenger on to beat Gon
Columbus MD [zales/Roelofse
Single 26th 22:08 ATP Ram/Salisbury 1.73 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -180.55
Dubai MD to beat
Peers/Venus
Single 26th 20:08 ATP Rojer/Tecau to 1.61 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -175.55
Dubai MD beat
Krawietz/Mies
Single 26th 18:31 Lestienne to 1.28 5.00 Win 2-0 1.40 -170.55
Challenger Pau|beat Reboul
Single 26th 18:08 ATP Rublev to beat 1.43 5.00 Win 2-0 2.15 -171.95
Dubai Krajinovic
Single 26th 12:30 ATP Kyrgios to beat 1.40 5.00 Loss 0-1 -5.00 -174.1
Acapulco Humbert
Single 26th 12:13 Peliwo to beat 3.75 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -169.1
Challenger Kamke
Calgary
Single 26th 04:48 ATP Millman to beat 1.86 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -164.1
Acapulco Fritz
Single 26th 04:46 ATP Londero to 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 -159.1
Santiago beat Coria
Single 26th 03:57 Gojo to beat 1.36 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -161.1
Challenger Pau|Giustino
Single 25th 20:39 WTA Kvitova to beat 1.30 5.00 Win 2-1 1.50 -156.1
Doha Suarez
Navarro
Single 25th 18:09 ATP Murray/Skupski 1.90 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -157.6
Dubai MD to beat Melzer/
Roger-Vasselin
Single 25th 18:08 ATP Novak to beat 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 -152.6
Dubai Gunneswaran
Single 25th 18:07 ATP Cilic to beat 1.44 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -154.6
Dubai Paire
Single 25th 11:09 ATP \Wawrinka to 1.36 5.00 Win 2-1 1.80 -149.6
Acapulco beat Tiafoe
Single 25th 11:04 ATP Zverev/Zverev 1.53 5.00 Win 2-0 2.65 -151.4
Acapulco MD [to beat Monroe
/Withrow
Single 25th 04:00 ATP Munar to beat 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -154.05
Santiago Carballes
Baena
Single 25th 01:38 WTA Dabrowski/Ost 1.22 5.00 Win 2-0 1.10 -149.05
Doha WD apenko to beat
Christian/Kalas

hnikova




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 01:37 WTA Krejcikova/Sini 1.30 5.00 Win 2-0 1.50 -150.15
Doha WD akova to beat
Ninomiya/Yang
Single 25th 01:34 King to beat 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 -151.65
Challenger Peniston
Calgary
Single 25th 01:31 Wu to beat 1.90 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -156.65
Challenger Pau|Moraing
Single 25th 01:14 ATP Norrie to beat 1.83 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -151.65
Acapulco Mannarino
Single 25th 01:10 WTA Rybakina to 1.44 5.00 Win 2-1 2.20 -146.65
Doha beat Cirstea
Single 24th 20:23 WTA \Vondrousova 1.28 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -148.85
Doha to beat Zheng
Single 24th 20:23 WTA Martic to beat 1.33 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -143.85
Doha Strycova
Single 24th 20:22 WTA Martincova to 1.53 5.00 Win 2-1 2.65 -138.85
Doha beat Doi
Single 24th 20:20 WTA Sakkari to beat 1.80 5.00 Win 2-0 4.00 -141.5
Doha Goerges
Single 24th 20:19 WTA Kontaveit to 1.30 5.00 Win 2-0 1.50 -145.5
Doha beat Sevastova
Single 24th 08:22 ATP Martinez/Reyes 1.91 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -147
Acapulco Varela to beat
Qualifying MD |Monroe/Withro
\
Single 24th 07:56 ATP Daniel to beat 1.53 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -142
Acapulco Giron
Qualifying
Single 24th 07:52 ATP Dzumhur to 1.44 5.00 Win 2-1 2.20 -137
Acapulco beat Bolt
Qualifying
Single 23rd 18:34 WTA Mertens to beat| 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 -139.2
Doha \Wang
Single 23rd 09:37 ATP Rio |[Mager to beat 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -141
De Janeiro Balazs
Single 23rd 07:35 ATP Bambridge/Mcl 1.44 5.00 Win 2-0 2.20 -143
Delray Beach |achlan to beat
MD Cacic/Nys
Single 23rd 05:23 Guinard/Rinder 1.57 5.00 Win 2-0 2.85 -145.2
Challenger knech to beat
Drummondville |Cid
MD Subervi/Oliveir
a
Single 23rd 04:00 ATP Humbert to 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -148.05
Delray Beach |beat Nishioka
Single 23rd 03:57 ATP Rio |Garin to beat 1.66 5.00 Win 2-0 3.30 -143.05
De Janeiro Coric
Single 22nd 21:39 VVan De 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -146.35
Challenger Zandschulp to
Koblenz beat Kuhn
Single 22nd 12:06 ITF W60 |Kaji/Namigata 1.61 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -148.35
Kyoto WD to beat Hsieh/Y
onehara
Single 22nd 10:24 ATP Rio |Martinez 1.67 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -143.35
De Janeiro Portero to beat
Balazs
Single 22nd 09:24 Huey/Lammon 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -138.35
Challenger s to beat Guina
Drummondville |rd/Rinderknech
MD
Single 22nd 08:57 ATP Raonic to beat 1.30 5.00 Win 2-0 1.50 -133.35
Delray Beach |Johnson
Single 22nd 08:56 ITF W60 [Xun to beat 1.25 5.00 Win 2-0 1.25 -134.85
Kyoto Hayashi
Single 21st 16:28 Machac to beat 1.45 5.00 Win 2-0 2.25 -136.1
Challenger Kuzmanov
Koblenz
Single 21st 16:27 WTA Rybakina to 1.72 5.00 Win 2-0 3.60 -138.35
Dubai beat Martic




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 12:51 ITF W60 |Kato/Okamura 1.50 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -141.95
Kyoto WD to beat Hayashi
/Uchijima
Single 21st 10:43 ITF W60 |Wang to beat 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -136.95
Kyoto Shimizu
Single 21st 09:48 Giraldo to beat 1.30 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -138.95
Challenger Dougaz
Morelos
Single 21st 09:08 ITF W60 |Hayashi to beat 1.57 5.00 Win 2-0 2.85 -133.95
Kyoto Ushijima
Single 21st 08:54 ATP Rio |Thiem to beat 1.18 5.00 Win 2-1 0.90 -136.8
De Janeiro Munar
Single 21st 08:13 Korda to beat 1.85 5.00 Win 2-1 4.25 -137.7
Challenger Purcell
Drummondville
Single 21st 07:37 Polansky/Popk 1.50 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -141.95
Challenger o to beat Gome
Morelos MD  |z-Herrera/Moch
izuki
Single 21st 07:06 ATP Johnson to 1.36 5.00 Win 2-1 1.80 -136.95
Delray Beach |beat Sock
Single 21st 07:05 ATP Rio |Caruso/Gaio to 4.33 5.00 Win 2-1 16.65 -138.75
De Janeiro MD |beat
Pavic/Soares
Single 20th 22:03 Brown to beat 1.75 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -155.4
Challenger Kuzmanov
Koblenz
Single 20th 21:54 WTA Dabrowski/Zha 1.44 5.00 Win 2-0 2.20 -150.4
Dubai WD ng to beat Kich
enok/Kichenok
Single 20th 20:37 Halys to beat 1.90 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -152.6
Challenger Bemelmans
Koblenz
Single 20th 20:06 ITF M15 [Bergs to beat 1.80 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -147.6
Heraklion Geens
Single 20th 19:55 WTA Brady to beat 2.20 5.00 Win 2-1 6.00 -142.6
Dubai Muguruza
Single 20th 19:42 WTA Krejcikova/Zhe 1.50 5.00 Win 2-1 2.50 -148.6
Dubai WD ng to beat
Melichar/Xu
Single 20th 19:40 ITF W15 |Guo/Han to 1.44 5.00 Win 2-0 2.20 -151.1
Antalya beat Laskutova
/Stevens
Single 20th 15:26 ITF W25 |Hourigan/Tere- 1.22 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -153.3
Perth WD Apisah to beat
Parnaby/Smith
Single 20th 15:04 ITF M15 |Nagy to beat 1.25 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -148.3
Antalya Makk
Single 20th 14:26 ITF W25 [Morisaki/Sema 1.30 5.00 Win 2-0 1.50 -143.3
Perth WD to beat
Fanning/Wu
Single 20th 13:09 ITF M25 |Chung to beat 1.44 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -144.8
Aktobe lvanov
Single 20th 12:56 ITF W25 |Jang to beat 1.30 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -139.8
Perth Hosogi
Single 20th 12:18 ITF W60 |Yamaguchi to 1.53 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -134.8
Kyoto beat Ushijima
Single 20th 10:09 ITF W60 |Okamura to 1.33 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -129.8
Kyoto beat Hayashi
Single 20th 10:08 ITF W25 |inglis to beat 1.22 5.00 Win 2-0 1.10 -124.8
Perth Popovic
Single 20th 10:07 ITF W25 |Ramialison to 1.22 5.00 Win 2-1 1.10 -125.9
Perth beat Gibson
Single 20th 09:52 Ortego-Olmedo 1.33 5.00 Win 2-1 1.65 -127
Challenger to beat Lopez
Morelos Villasenor
Single 20th 09:15 Galloway/Verd 1.53 5.00 Win 2-0 2.65 -128.65
Challenger ugo to beat Go

Morelos MD

nzales/Roelofs
e




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 09:12 Arias/Drzewiec 1.66 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -131.3
Challenger ki to beat
Drummondville |Imai/Soeda
MD
Single 20th 09:10 ATP Rio |Gille/Vliegen to 1.30 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -126.3
De Janeiro MD |beat Meligeni
Rodriguez
Alves/Monteiro
Single 20th 09:09 ITF W60 [Omae to beat 1.66 5.00 Win 2-0 3.30 -121.3
Kyoto Uchijima
Single 20th 07:34 Bellucci to beat 1.61 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -124.6
Challenger Menendez-
Morelos Maceiras
Single 20th 05:18 ATP Rio |Andujar to beat 1.50 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -119.6
De Janeiro Martinez
Portero
Single 20th 04:33 ATP Fritz/Paul to 1.80 5.00 Win 2-0 4.00 -114.6
Delray Beach |beat Kecmanoy|
MD ic/Pavic
Single 20th 04:17 Galarneau/Sch 2.37 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -118.6
Challenger nur to beat Cid
Drummondville |Subervi/Oliveir
MD a
Single 20th 03:52 ATP Paire to beat 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -113.6
Marseille Bublik
Single 20th 03:36 Martinez/Reyes 1.22 5.00 Win 2-0 1.10 -108.6
Challenger Varela to beat
Morelos MD King/Lock
Single 20th 03:26 ATP Rio |Garin to beat 1.50 5.00 Win 2-0 2.50 -109.7
De Janeiro Delbonis
Single 19th 12:58 Bourchier/Ram 1.66 5.00 Win 2-1 3.30 -112.2
Challenger anathan to beat
Morelos MD  |Clezar/Sanche
z
Single 19th 12:29 ITF W25 |Popovic to beat 1.33 5.00 Win 2-0 1.65 -115.5
Perth Elie
Single 19th 11:57 ITF W60 |Hayashi to beat] 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -117.15
Kyoto Arakawa
Single 19th 11:53 ITF W60 |Hozumi to beat 1.40 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -119.15
Kyoto Zhang
Single 19th 11:39 ITF W25 |Stefanini to 1.30 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -114.15
Perth beat Akita
Single 19th 09:59 ITF W25 |Hourigan to 1.36 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -109.15
Perth beat Gibson
Single 19th 09:02 ITF W60 [Uchijima to 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -104.15
Kyoto beat Imanishi
Single 19th 08:58 ITF W60 [Omae to beat 1.33 5.00 Win 2-0 1.65 -106.15
Kyoto Kobori
Single 19th 08:51 ATP Rio |Gonzalez/Marti 1.35 5.00 Win 2-0 1.75 -107.8
De Janeiro MD |n to beat Anduj
ar-
Alba/Carballes
Baena
Single 19th 08:48 ATP Rio [Behar/Escobar 1.37 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -109.55
De Janeiro MD |to beat
Caruso/Gaio
Single 19th 08:18 Schnur to beat 1.44 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -104.55
Challenger Caruana
Drummondville
Single 19th 08:17 ATP Rio |Pella to beat 1.66 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -99.55
De Janeiro Monteiro
Single 19th 07:07 Haerteis to 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 -94.55
Challenger beat Oliveira
Drummondville
Single 19th 07:06 ATP Albot to beat 1.50 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -96.35
Delray Beach |Sock
Single 19th 06:10 ATP Rio [Ruud to beat 1.25 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -91.35
De Janeiro Mager
Single 19th 06:05 Harris/Purcell 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -86.35
Challenger to beat




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Drummondville |Broady/Clayton
MD
Single 19th 05:36 Lock/Menende 1.80 5.00 Win 2-1 4.00 -81.35
Challenger z-Maceiras to
Morelos MD  |beat
Ofner/Rodiono
i
Single 19th 05:24 ATP Rio [Mayer to beat 1.95 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -85.35
De Janeiro Sonego
Single 19th 03:38 ATP Rio [Cuevas to beat 1.25 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -80.35
De Janeiro Balazs
Single 19th 03:37 ATP Rio [Londero to 1.80 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -75.35
De Janeiro beat Coric
Single 19th 02:55 ATP Bopanna/Shap 1.25 5.00 Win 2-1 1.25 -70.35
Marseille MD |ovalov to beat
Bolelli/Sinner
Single 19th 02:03 ATP Johnson to 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 -71.6
Delray Beach |beat
Laaksonen
Single 19th 01:38 ATP Kecmanovic to 1.50 5.00 Win 1-0 2.50 -73.4
Delray Beach |beat Thompson
Single 19th 01:15 Machac to beat 1.95 5.00 Win 2-0 4.75 -75.9
Challenger Gabashvili
Koblenz
Single 19th 00:24 WTA Kontaveit to 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 -80.65
Dubai beat Cirstea
Single 19th 00:11 ATP Monroe/Withro 1.61 5.00 Win 2-0 3.05 -82.65
Delray Beach |w to beat Mann
MD arino/McDonal
d
Single 19th 00:10 ATP Fritz to beat 1.40 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -85.7
Delray Beach |Norrie
Single 19th 00:06 ATP Stebe to beat 1.30 5.00 Win 2-1 1.50 -80.7
Delray Beach |Tomic
Single 18th 09:14 ATP Tiafoe to beat 1.28 5.00 Win 2-0 1.40 -82.2
Delray Beach |Gomez
Single 18th 08:11 Galarneau to 2.37 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -83.6
Challenger beat Escoffier
Drummondville
Single 18th 07:06 ATP Rio [Moutet to beat 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -78.6
De Janeiro Coria
Single 18th 07:05 ATP Nishioka to 1.90 5.00 Win 2-1 4.50 -73.6
Delray Beach |beat Millman
Single 17th 03:40 Sarmiento to 1.50 5.00 Loss - -5.00 -78.1
Challenger beat Guinard
Drummondville
Single 17th 03:38 ATP Rio |Kovalik to beat 1.50 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -73.1
De Janeiro Coria
Qualifying
Single 17th 03:34 Watanuki to 1.53 5.00 Loss 1-2 0.00 -68.1
Challenger beat
Cleveland Torpegaard
Single 17th 03:09 ATP Johnson/Opelk 1.75 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -68.1
New York MD |a to beat
Inglot/Qureshi
Single 17th 03:07 ATP Edmund to 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 -63.1
New York beat Seppi
Single 16th 16:49 WTA St. |Aoyama/Shiba 1.50 5.00 Win 2-1 2.50 -65.1
Petersburg WD |hara to beat Ch
ristian/Guarach
i
Single 16th 16:47 ATP Herbert/Mahut 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -67.6
Rotterdam MD |to beat
Kontinen/Struff
Single 16th 16:42 Marcora to 1.95 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -69.6
Challenger beat Safiullin
Cherbourg
Single 16th 16:40 WTA Linette to beat 1.30 5.00 Win 2-0 1.50 -64.6
Hua Hin Kung
Single 16th 10:07 ATP Johnson/Opelk 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 -66.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
New York MD |a to beat
Arevalo/O'Mara
Single 16th 08:12 ATP Jung to beat 2.30 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -71.1
New York Seppi
Single 16th 06:57 ITF W15 [Park to beat 1.36 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -66.1
Hamilton Shimizu
Single 16th 06:27 ATP Petrovic to beat] 1.95 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -61.1
Delray Beach |Krueger
Qualifying
Single 16th 05:30 Bellucci to beat 2.75 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -56.1
Challenger Torpegaard
Cleveland
Single 15th 18:18 ATP Herbert/Mahut 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -51.1
Rotterdam MD |to beat Klaasen
/Marach
Single 15th 18:16 Marcora to 1.90 5.00 Win 2-1 4.50 -53.1
Challenger beat Zverev
Cherbourg
Single 15th 18:15 WTA Hibino to beat 1.33 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -57.6
Hua Hin Kung
Single 15th 12:28 ITF W15 |Fanning/Routlif 1.28 5.00 Win 2-0 1.40 -52.6
Hamilton WD |fe to beat
Leon/Ng
Single 15th 09:27 Raja/Ramanath 1.70 5.00 Win 2-0 3.50 -54
Challenger an to beat
Bengaluru MD |Ebden/Paes
Single 15th 09:25 Bonzi to beat 3.00 5.00 Win 2-0 10.00 -57.5
Challenger Travaglia
Bengaluru
Single 15th 09:22 Ocleppo to 5.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -67.5
Challenger beat Duckworth
Bengaluru
Single 15th 08:46 ATP Thompson to 1.80 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -62.5
New York beat Seppi
Single 15th 08:41 Bellucci to beat 2.20 5.00 Win 2-1 6.00 -57.5
Challenger Blancaneaux
Cleveland
Single 15th 08:40 ATP Opelka to beat 1.44 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -63.5
New York Jung
Single 15th 08:34 ATP Monteiro to 1.33 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -58.5
Buenos Aires |beat Sousa
Single 15th 07:03 Sarmiento to 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -53.5
Challenger beat
Cleveland Torpegaard
Single 15th 06:08 ITF M25 |Barrientos/Rod 1.53 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -48.5
Naples MD riguez to beat
Damm/Kodat
Single 15th 05:36 ATP Inglot/Qureshi 1.61 5.00 Win 2-1 3.05 -43.5
New York MD |to beat
Jebavy/Nielsen
Single 15th 04:46 ATP Rublev to beat 1.33 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -46.55
Rotterdam Krajinovic
Single 15th 04:24 Huey/Lammon 1.66 5.00 Win 2-0 3.30 -41.55
Challenger s to beat Gallo
Cleveland MD |way/Verdugo
Single 15th 04:08 Moraing/Zverev 1.40 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -44.85
Challenger to beat
Cherbourg MD |Kotov/Safiullin
Single 15th 02:21 ATP Monfils to beat 1.50 5.00 Win 2-0 2.50 -39.85
Rotterdam Evans
Single 15th 02:16 ITF Bouzkova to 1.36 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -42.35
W100 beat Abanda
Nicholasville
Single 15th 01:37 ATP Ruud to beat 1.53 5.00 Win 2-0 2.65 -37.35
Buenos Aires |Lajovic
Single 14th 23:37 Halys to beat 1.91 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -40
Challenger Safiullin
Cherbourg
Single 14th 23:05 Watanuki to 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 -35
Challenger beat Blanch




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Cleveland
Single 14th 22:22 Ebden/Paes to 2.00 5.00 Win 2-1 5.00 -37
Challenger beat Erlich/Vasi
Bengaluru MD |levski
Single 14th 13:01 ATP Sinner to beat 2.00 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -42
Rotterdam Carreno-Busta
Single 14th 12:40 WTA St. |Rybakina to 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -37
Petersburg beat Dodin
Single 14th 10:51 ATP Monroe/Sock 1.57 5.00 Win 2-0 2.85 -39
New York MD |to beat
Cacic/Nys
Single 14th 10:49 ATP Schwartzman 1.20 5.00 Win 2-1 1.00 -41.85
Buenos Aires |to beat
Delbonis
Single 14th 09:25 Raja/Ramanath 1.83 5.00 Win 1-0 4.15 -42.85
Challenger an to beat
Bengaluru MD |Myneni/Reid
Single 14th 09:23 Duckworth to 1.54 5.00 Win 2-1 2.70 -47
Challenger beat Fabbiano
Bengaluru
Single 14th 07:05 ATP Bagnis to beat 3.00 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -49.7
Buenos Aires |Pella
Single 14th 07:04 Mmoh to beat 1.33 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -44.7
Challenger Torpegaard
Cleveland
Single 14th 04:30 ATP Pospisil to beat 1.91 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -39.7
Rotterdam Krajinovic
Single 14th 03:55 Martinez/Reyes 1.33 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -34.7
Challenger Varela to beat
Cleveland MD |Cid Subervi/Ma
nsouri
Single 14th 03:53 ATP Cuevas to beat 1.57 5.00 Win 2-1 2.85 -29.7
Buenos Aires |Ramos-Vinolas
Single 14th 03:26 ATP Granollers/Zeb 1.22 5.00 Win 2-0 1.10 -32.55
Buenos Aires |allos to beat M
MD onteiro/Rombol
i
Single 14th 03:19 Harrison to 1.91 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -33.65
Challenger beat
Cleveland Blancaneaux
Single 14th 03:18 Bemelmans to 1.91 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -28.65
Challenger beat Zverev
Cherbourg
Single 14th 03:17 Halys to beat 1.91 5.00 Win 2-1 4.55 -23.65
Challenger Musetti
Cherbourg
Single 14th 02:44 ATP Monfils to beat 1.33 5.00 Win 2-0 1.65 -28.2
Rotterdam Simon
Single 14th 01:51 ATP Demoliner/Mid 1.44 5.00 Win 2-0 2.20 -29.85
Buenos Aires |delkoop to beat
MD Munar/Ruud
Single 14th 01:14 WTA St. [Aoyama/Shiba 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 -32.05
Petersburg hara to beat Po
tapova/Putintse
va
Single 14th 00:58 ATP Londero to 1.87 5.00 Win 2-1 4.35 -33.85
Buenos Aires |beat Djere
Single 13th 23:43 ATP Rojer/Tecau to 1.70 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -38.2
Rotterdam MD |beat Bopanna/
Shapovalov
Single 13th 15:13 Goransson/Ru 1.70 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -33.2
Challenger ngkat to beat
Bengaluru MD |Ebden/Paes
Single 13th 07:04 Wolf to beat 1.44 5.00 Win 2-1 2.20 -28.2
Challenger Rodionov
Cleveland
Single 13th 06:35 ATP Sharan/Sitak to 1.95 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -30.4
New York MD |beat Johnson/
Opelka
Single 13th 06:34 ATP Ruud to beat 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 -25.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Buenos Aires |Carballes
Baena
Single 13th 01:11 Bellucci to beat 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 -27.2
Challenger Cid Subervi
Cleveland
Single 13th 01:08 ATP Kecmanovic to 1.28 5.00 Win 2-0 1.40 -32.2
New York beat Lorenzi
Single 12th 23:53 ATP Klaasen/Marac 1.41 5.00 Win 2-0 2.05 -33.6
Rotterdam MD |h to beat
Arends/Pel
Single 12th 22:09 Bemelmans/Br 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -35.65
Challenger own to beat De
Cherbourg MD |Schepper/Gast
on
Single 12th 21:08 ATP Bautista-Agut 1.38 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -37.65
Rotterdam to beat Carreno
Busta
Single 12th 12:55 Ebden/Paes to 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 -32.65
Challenger beat
Bengaluru MD |Rola/Zhang
Single 12th 12:45 Ferreira Silva 1.91 5.00 Win 2-1 4.55 -34.45
Challenger to beat
Bengaluru Coppejans
Single 12th 08:11 Nakashima to 1.80 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -39
Challenger beat Mmoh
Cleveland
Single 12th 06:15 ATP Londero to 1.25 5.00 Win 2-1 1.25 -34
Buenos Aires |beat Horansky
Single 12th 05:27 ATP Bagnis/Delboni 1.80 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -35.25
Buenos Aires |s to beat
MD Munar/Ruud
Single 12th 05:27 ATP Djere to beat 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 -30.25
Buenos Aires |Cerundolo
Single 11th 21:48 ATP Paire to beat 1.95 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -32.25
Rotterdam Bedene
Single 11th 10:29 Balaji/Nedunch 1.36 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -27.25
Challenger ezhiyan to beat
Bengaluru MD |Ferreira
Silva/Milojevic
Single 11th 08:13 ATP Delbonis to 1.36 5.00 Win 2-1 1.80 -22.25
Buenos Aires |beat Dellien
Single 11th 04:36 ATP Monteiro/Romb 1.44 5.00 Win 2-1 2.20 -24.05
Buenos Aires |oli to beat Diaz
MD Acosta/Tabern
er
Single 10th 23:49 Guinard to beat 1.85 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -26.25
Challenger Quiroz
Cleveland
Single 10th 23:48 ATP Andujar to beat 2.23 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -21.25
Buenos Aires |Ruud
Single 10th 23:47 ATP Monteiro to 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 -16.25
Buenos Aires |beat Munar
Single 10th 23:35 ATP Rojer/Tecau to 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 -21.25
Rotterdam MD |beat Tsitsipas/
Zimonjic
Single 10th 23:12 ATP Bautista-Agut 1.53 5.00 Win 2-1 2.65 -23.05
Rotterdam to beat
Fucsovics
Single 10th 22:57 WTA Peng/Wang to 1.33 5.00 Win 2-0 1.65 -25.7
Hua Hin WD  |beat Wang/Zhu
Single 9th 17:56 Novikov/Oliveir 2.00 5.00 Win 2-0 5.00 -27.35
Challenger a to beat Martin
Dallas MD ez/Reyes-
Varela
Single 9th 17:55 Kudla to beat 1.62 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -32.35
Challenger Rodionov
Dallas
Single 9th 17:47 ATP Mayer/Molteni 1.80 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -27.35
Cordoba MD  [to beat Demoli

ner/Middelkoop




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 17:46 ATP Schwartzman 1.36 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -22.35
Cordoba to beat Garin
Single 9th 17:42 ATP Cacic/Pavic to 2.00 5.00 Win 2-1 5.00 -17.35
Montpellier MD |beat
Inglot/Qureshi
Single 9th 17:38 ATP Monfils to beat 1.44 5.00 Win 2-0 2.20 -22.35
Montpellier Pospisil
Single 9th 17:36 ATP Erlich/Vasilevs 1.53 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -24.55
Pune MD ki to beat Gora
nsson/Rungkat
Single 9th 17:35 ATP Gerasimov to 1.61 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -19.55
Pune beat Vesely
Single 9th 08:55 Bolt to beat 1.55 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -14.55
Challenger Safwat
Launceston
Single 9th 08:05 Kudla to beat 1.44 5.00 Win 2-0 2.20 -9.55
Challenger Gomez
Dallas
Single 8th 05:56 ATP Raja/Ramanath 1.83 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -11.75
Pune MD an to beat Erlic
h/Vasilevski
Single 8th 05:52 Tiafoe to beat 1.44 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -6.75
Challenger Kudla
Dallas
Single 8th 05:50 Altmaier to 2.15 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -1.75
Challenger beat Bolt
Launceston
Single 8th 05:47 Safwat to beat 1.80 5.00 Win 2-1 4.00 3.25
Challenger Coppejans
Launceston
Single 8th 05:40 ATP Duckworth to 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -0.75
Pune beat
Gerasimov
Single 8th 00:00 ATP \Vesely to beat 2.05 5.00 Win 2-1 5.25 4.25
Pune Berankis
Single 8th 05:27 ATP Djere to beat 2.25 5.00 Win 2-1 6.25 -1
Cordoba Londero
Single 8th 05:03 ATP Schwartzman 1.25 5.00 Win 2-0 1.25 -7.25
Cordoba to beat Ramos-
Vinolas
Single 7th 08:23 Bolt to beat 1.28 5.00 Win 2-0 1.40 -8.5
Challenger Caruana
Launceston
Single 7th 08:20 Altmaier to 1.80 5.00 Win 2-0 4.00 -9.9
Challenger beat Gojo
Launceston
Single 7th 08:11 Safwat to beat 1.53 5.00 Win 2-0 2.65 -13.9
Challenger Broady
Launceston
Single 6th 22:43 Eubanks/Korda 1.60 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -16.55
Challenger to beat Polansk
Dallas MD y/Schnur
Single 6th 22:39 ATP Lopez to beat 1.91 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -11.55
Montpellier Gasquet
Single 6th 21:28 ATP Rojer/Tecau to 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -6.55
Montpellier MD |beat
Inglot/Qureshi
Single 6th 06:53 Pasha/Schnur 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 -1.55
Challenger to beat
Launceston Broady/Peliwo
MD
Single 6th 06:52 Safwat to beat 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 -3.55
Challenger Pervolarakis
Launceston
Single 6th 06:51 Gojo to beat 1.44 5.00 Win 2-1 2.20 -5.55
Challenger Lee
Launceston
Single 6th 05:46 ATP Monteiro/Romb 1.57 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -7.75
Cordoba MD [oli to beat Gian

nessi/Mager




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 05:40 ATP Gonzalez/Marti 1.53 5.00 Win 2-0 2.65 -7.75
Cordoba MD  |n to beat Anduj
ar/Zeballos
Single 6th 05:38 Krueger to beat 1.46 5.00 Win 2-1 2.30 -10.4
Challenger Bellucci
Dallas
Single 6th 05:36 ATP Garin to beat 1.50 5.00 Win 2-0 2.50 -12.7
Cordoba Balazs
Single 6th 05:31 ATP Moutet to beat 2.20 5.00 Win 2-1 6.00 -15.2
Cordoba Pella
Single 6th 05:10 ATP Cuevas to beat 1.43 5.00 Win 2-1 2.15 -21.2
Cordoba Mager
Single 6th 04:08 ATP Demoliner/Mid 1.51 5.00 Win 2-0 2.55 -23.35
Cordoba MD  [delkoop to beat
Gaio/Martinez
Single 6th 02:15 Glasspool/Law 1.61 5.00 Win 2-0 3.05 -25.9
Challenger son to beat Go
Dallas MD nzales/Reese
Single 6th 02:12 ATP Barrere to beat 3.10 5.00 Win 2-1 10.50 -28.95
Montpellier Dimitrov
Single 5th 21:17 ATP Humbert to 1.44 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -39.45
Montpellier beat Lopez
Single 5th 20:02 ATP Raja/Ramanath 1.33 5.00 Win 2-0 1.65 -34.45
Pune MD an to beat Gera
simov/Nagal
Single 5th 20:01 ATP Daniel to beat 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 -36.1
Pune Mukund
Single 5th 06:34 Polmans to 157 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -37.9
Challenger beat Mott
Launceston
Single 5th 06:33 Clarke to beat 1.53 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -32.9
Challenger Pervolarakis
Launceston
Single 5th 06:31 Purcell to beat 1.50 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -27.9
Challenger Bourchier
Launceston
Single 5th 06:13 Kubler to beat 1.50 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -22.9
Challenger Safwat
Launceston
Single 4th 23:44 ATP Krawietz/Mahut 131 5.00 Win 2-1 1.55 -17.9
Montpellier MD |to beat
Mannarino/Nys
Single 4th 23:04 Redlicki to beat 1.44 5.00 Win 2-0 2.20 -19.45
Challenger Novikov
Dallas
Single 4th 20:52 ATP Gunneswaran 1.63 5.00 Win 2-0 3.15 -21.65
Pune to beat Maden
Single 4th 20:39 ATP Sinner to beat 1.73 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -24.8
Montpellier Ymer
Single 4th 08:05 Altmaier to 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 -19.8
Challenger beat Galovic
Launceston
Single 3rd 23:24 Tabilo to beat 1.91 5.00 Win 2-0 4.55 -21.6
Challenger Torpegaard
Dallas
Single 3rd 22:43 ATP Ramanathan to 2.05 5.00 Loss 2-1 -5.00 -26.15
Pune beat Caruso
Single 3rd 22:42 ATP Barrere to beat 1.62 5.00 Win 2-0 3.10 -21.15
Montpellier Sousa
Single 3rd 22:41 ATP Delbonis to 1.75 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -24.25
Cordoba beat Cuevas
Single 3rd 18:04 ATP Karlovic to beat 1.73 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -19.25
Pune Stebe
Single 3rd 01:40 WTA Brengle to beat 1.95 5.00 Win 2-1 4.75 -14.25
Newport Beach|Voegele
Single 3rd 01:39 Cecchinato to 2.10 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -19
Challenger beat Monteiro
Punta Del Este
Single 3rd 01:22 Kwiatkowski to 1.84 5.00 Win 2-0 4.20 -14

Challenger

beat Galan




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newport Beach|Riveros

Single 3rd 00:00 Bourchier to 1.55 5.00 Win 2-0 2.75 -18.2
Challenger beat Peliwo
Launceston

Single 2nd 23:04 Janvier to beat 1.75 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -20.95
Challenger likel
Quimper

Single 2nd 21:22 ITF W60 |Rus to beat 1.50 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -15.95
Andrezieux- Bonaventure
Boutheon

Single 2nd 06:13 Purcell/Saville 2.75 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -10.95
Australian to beat
Open MD Ram/Salisbury

Single 2nd 06:00 Cecchinato to 1.50 5.00 Win 2-1 2.50 -5.95
Challenger beat Martin
Punta Del Este

Single 2nd 05:59 Daniel to beat 2.05 5.00 Win 2-0 5.25 -8.45
Challenger Clarke
Burnie

Single 2nd 05:57 Djokovic to 1.26 5.00 Win 3-2 1.30 -13.7
Australian beat Thiem
Open

Single 1st 20:13 ATP Gulbis to beat 1.60 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -15
Pune Rosol
Qualifying

Single 1st 16:26 Mattek- 1.50 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -10
Australian Sands/Murray
Open XD to beat Krejciko

va/Mektic

Single 1st 16:24 Muguruza to 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -5
Australian beat Kenin
Open Women
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